
468 FALZAREGOPASS - STERN - ABTEI - PIKOLEIN
PASSO FALZAREGO - LA VILLA - BADIA - PICCOLINO

14.06.2025-07.09.2025

TÄGLICH

Falzaregopass  ab
Valparolapass
Sciaré
Armentarola
St. Kassian, Bertostraße
Costadedoi
Stern, Schulen
Abtei, Brücke
Abtei, Pedratsches
Pederoa, Abzw. Wengen
Abzweigung St. Martin
Pikolein, Kabinenbahn  an

9.22
9.25
9.29
9.32
9.38
9.46

16.09
16.12
16.16
16.19
16.25
16.33

17.30
17.34
17.50
17.53
17.57
18.00
18.06

18.14
18.23
18.30
18.32

Passo Falzaregop. 
Passo Valparola

Sciaré
Armentarola

S. Cassiano, Strada Berto
Costadedoi

La Villa, Scuole
Badia, Ponte

Badia, Pedraces
Pederoa, Bivio La Valle

Bivio S. Martino
Piccolino, Cabinoviaa. 

TÄGLICH

Pikolein, Kabinenbahn  ab
Abzweigung St. Martin
Pederoa, Abzw. Wengen
Abtei, Pedratsches
Abtei, Brücke
Stern, Schulen
Costadedoi
St. Kassian, Bertostraße
Armentarola
Sciaré
Valparolapass
Falzaregopass  an

8.35
8.38
8.45
8.55

9.01
9.08
9.12
9.14
9.17

9.51
9.57

10.04
10.08
10.10
10.13
10.27
10.33

16.38
16.44
16.51
16.55
16.57
17.00
17.14
17.20

Piccolino, Cabinoviap. 
Bivio S. Martino

Pederoa, Bivio La Valle
Badia, Pedraces

Badia, Ponte
La Villa, Scuole

Costadedoi
S. Cassiano, Strada Berto

Armentarola
Sciaré

Passo Valparola
Passo Falzaregoa. 
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